Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, July 30, 2020
Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)
Sunny Hot

Rick and Mike tie with 72s - one shot better than Ed. Greens were very slow and pins were in some tough spots. Mike
defeats Frank 6 and 5 in match play. Jim tries out a new "Marvik" 6 wood without much success. Maybe if he had the
Mavrick he would have done better!
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Newport 80
Jeffries 81
Korleski 83
Rinaldi 82
Rapp 93
Thiry, F. 118

Equity
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Net

72
72
73
76
79
91
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Total

Win/Loss
$32.00
$14.00
$1.00
($15.00)
($17.00)
($15.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st

Back 9 1st

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

Partner & Match Play Results
Name

Jeffries def

36 Jeffries

34 Newport

1 Newport
6 Newport
0
2 Newport
0
13 Newport
11 Thiry, F.
0

Name
Thiry, F.

Korleski

Korleski

Jeffries

Score
6and 5

Type
Match



