Date Thursday, July 30, 2020

Course Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Weather Sunny Hot

Rick and Mike tie with 72s - one shot better than Ed. Greens were very slow and pins were in some tough spots. Mike defeats Frank 6 and 5 in match play. Jim tries out a new "Marvik" 6 wood without much success. Maybe if he had the Mavrick he would have done better!

				Front	- 1	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine		Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Newport	80		0	38	34	72		\$32.00
1	Jeffries	81		0	36	36	72	. 0	\$14.00
3	Korleski	83		0	36	37	73	1	\$1.00
4	Rinaldi	82		0	39	37	76	4	(\$15.00)
5	Rapp	93		0	39	40	79	7	(\$17.00)
6	Thiry, F.	118		2	41	50	91	. 19	(\$15.00)

5

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st		36 Jeffries	Korleski	
	2nd	-			
Back 9	1st 2nd	-	34 Newport		

POTS

Birdies	1 Newport	Korleski
Net Birdies	6 Newport	
Net Eagles	0	
Greenies	2 Newport	Jeffries
Sandys	0	
Par 3's - G	13 Newport	
Par 3's - N	11 Thiry, F.	
Eagles	0	

Partner 8	Match	n Play I	Results
-----------	-------	----------	---------

Name		Name	Score	Type
Jeffries	def	Thiry, F.	6 and 5	Match